L22000234049

(Rε	equestor's Name)	
(Ād	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	idress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800389876678

06/24/22--01018--011 **25.80

IT II. E.D.
2022 JUN 24 PM 6: 2:

A. BUTLER
SEP 1 6 2022

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration S Division of Co				
CION III		al, ELC.	· •	•	
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Samuel Fuentes Jr.			
			Name of Person	Name of Person Firm/Company Address ty/State and Zip Code used for future annual report notification) at (321	
		S&J Tactical, LLC.			
			Firm/Company		
		3135 Lorry Ln			
			Address		
		Orlando, Fl. 32822		\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
			City/State and Zip Code		
		Name of Limited Liability Company icles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Samuel Fuentes Jr. Name of Person S&J Tactical, LLC. Firm/Company 3135 Lorry Ln Address Orlando, Fl. 32822 City/State and Zip Code mas 20d@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) nation concerning this matter, please call: r. at (Area Code) Daytime Telephone Number ck for the following amount: g Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	tification)	
For furtl	ner information o	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Samuell	Fuentes Jr.				
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$ 25	.00 Filing Fee	——————————————————————————————————————	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
	Mailing Addre			ection	
	Division of C		-		
	P.O. Box 633	27	The Centre of	Tallahassee	
	Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

S&J Tactical, LLC.

2022 JUN 24 PM 6: 23

12-14-16	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	7 LUCAL 0F : 0F : 07 LOSE	STATE
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on 05/1	9/2022	influence and assigned
Florida document number L22000234049				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company her	<u>'e</u> :	
N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	signation "LLC" or the ab-	breviation "L.L.C "
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		N/A		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
	<u>_</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addr Name of New Registered Agent:	•	address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	N/A			
New Registered Office Address.		Enter Florid	la street address	
	N/A		, Florida N/A	4
		Cny		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:	i		
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the pro- accept the obligations of my position as reg- being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of thi	per and complete gistered agent as gregistered office	performance of n provided for in Cl	ny duties, and I am fo napter 605, F.S. Or.	amiliar with and if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Jason Fuhrmann	634 Meadow Sage Dr.	
		Deland, Fl. 32724	□Remove
			☐ Change
		- 400	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

						_
						_
						_
			,,,			_
						_
	. <u> </u>					
				<u>-</u>		_
						_
		, , ,				_
/************************************						_
Effective date, if other than t (If an effective date is listed, the date is Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	block does not	meet the applic	able statutory filir	op nore than 90 days af ag requirements, t	tional) er filing) Pursuant to 6 his date will not be l	905 0207 isted as
e record specifies a delayed effec rd is filed.				on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day at	fter the
Dated		2022				
17atcu						

Filing Fee: \$25.00